VM6062
6U VME SErVEr-ClaSS BladE CoMpUtEr
designed for intensive data I/o processing
u 2-Core 2.2 GHz Intel® Xeon® Processor D-1500 Product Family
u Up to 32 GB DDR4 on-board soldered memory with ECC
u Dual 1 Gb Ethernet, USB 3.0, HDMI, COM ports on front
u Dual PMC/XMC, Dual M.2 and mPCIe sockets
u Extended Life Cycle and Silicon Reliability

//  4
u Ordering infOrMaTiOn
u enVirOnMenTal SPeCifiCaTiOn
arTiCle Order COde deSCriPTiOn
VM6062 VM6062-SA28-00000000 6U single slot 4 HP (0,8") VME SBC Intel® Dual-Core D1508 processor, 8 GB dual bank DDR3-SDRAM
with ECC, two PMC/XMC slots, two M.2, one mPCIe, P0 connector. Air-Cooled SA Class (0°C to +55°C)
Conformal coating in option.
VM6062 VM6062-WA28-00000000 6U single slot 4 HP (0,8») VME SBC Intel® Dual-Core D1508 processor, 8 GB dual bank DDR3-SDRAM
with ECC, two PMC/XMC slots, two M.2, one mPCIe, P0 connector. Air-Cooled WA Class (-20°C to
+65°C). Conformal coating (default).
VM6062 VM6062-RA28-00000000 6U single slot 4 HP (0,8») VME SBC Intel® Dual-Core D1508 processor, 8 GB dual bank DDR3-SDRAM
with ECC, two PMC/XMC slots, two M.2, one mPCIe, P0 connector. Air-Cooled RA Class (-40°C to
+75°C). Conformal coating (default).
VM6062 VM6062-RC28-00000000 6U single slot 4 HP (0,8») VME SBC Intel® Dual-Core D1508 processor, 8 GB dual bank DDR3-SDRAM
with ECC, two PMC/XMC slots, two M.2, one mPCIe, P0 connector. Air-Cooled SA Class (-40°C to
+85°C). Conformal coating (default).
 Sa - STandard
COMMerCial